
GYMNASIUM AVAILABILITY
March 1- 31, 2024 HOURS: Monday-Friday 5:30 AM - 9:00 PM

Saturday & Sunday: 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM

Full Court Open Closed

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

TUESMON SAT SUNWEDS THURS      FRI

Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym

Open Gym Open Gym

Full Court
5:00-7:30 PM

21+ Adult 
Pick Up 

Basketball

Full Court
10:00-12:00 PM
18+ Adult Pick 

Up Basketball

Full Court
10:00-11:00 AM

 Beginner 
Pickleball

Full Court
5:30-6:30 PM

Full Court
5:00-6:30 PM
Intermediate/ 

Advanced
18+ Pickleball

Full Court
5:30-7:30 AM

18+ Adult 

Pick Up 

Basketball

Full Court
5:30-7:30 AM

18+ Adult 

Pick Up 

Basketball

Full Court
9:30 AM- 11:00 AM

Beginner
 Pickleball

Full Court
11:00 AM- 12:30 PM

Advanced 
Pickleball Full Court

12:00-1:30 
PM

18+ Adult 
Pick Up 

Basketball

Full Court
8:00-10:00 AM

18+ Adult 

Pick Up 

Basketball

Open Gym Open Gym

Half Court
3:00-5:00 PM
Club J/ After 

School

Half Court
3:00-5:30 PM
Club J/ After 

School

Half Court
3:00-5:00 PM
Club J/ After 

School

Half Court
3:00-5:00 PM
Club J/ After 

School

Half Court
3:00-6:00 PM
Club J/ After 

School
 March ‘24 Program Dates:

 3/11: Kids Spring Break Camp
 1:30 - 4pm *1/2 Court Closed*

 3/14: Kids Spring Break Camp 
 1:30 - 4pm *1/2 Court Closed*

 3/15: Kids Spring Break Camp 
 1:30 - 4pm *1/2 Court Closed*

 3/17: Kids Day Out 3 - 4pm
     *1/2 Court Closed*

 3/20: Basketball 5 Vs. 5 Tournament
      5pm - 8:30pm *Court Closed*

 3/29: Non-Student Day: 
 1:30pm - 4pm *1/2 Court Closed* 

Full Court
6:00-8:00 PM

Teen
Pick Up 

Basketball

Open Gym 
time is for 

any use

Full Court
6:30 -8:00 PM
Intermediate/ 

Advanced
18+ Pickleball

18+ Pick Up 
Pickleball

Full Court
6:30 -8:00 PM
Teen Pickleball

Full Court
11:00 AM- 12:30 PM

Beginner
 Pickleball

Full Court
9:30 AM- 11:00 AM

Advanced 
Pickleball

Half Court
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

$ Pickleball Group 
Lessons

Half Court
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

$ Pickleball Group 
Lessons

Full Court
7:30-9:00 PM

18+ Adult 
Pick Up

Basketball

Full Court
5:00-7:30 PM

21+ Adult 
Pick Up 

Basketball

Full Court
7:30-9:00 PM

18+ Adult 
Pick Up

Basketball

Full Court

12:00 – 2:00 PM

Gym Closed

11:00-12:00 PM
Int/Advanced

Pickleball

Full Court
8:00-9:00 AM

 Beginner 
Pickleball

9:00-10:00 AM
Int/Advanced

Pickleball


