GYMNASIUM AVAILABILITY

March 1-31, 2024

HOURS: Monday-Friday 5:30 AM - 9:00 PM Saturday & Sunday: 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM



Full Court Open

Closed

	MON	TUES	WEDS	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN
5:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:30 AM		Full Court 5:30-7:30 AM <i>18+ Adult</i>		Full Court 5:30-7:30 AM <i>18+ Adult</i>		Open Gym time is for	7
7:00 AM		Pick Up Basketball		Pick Up Basketball	4	any use	
7:30 AM 8:00 AM						AA	- "-
8:30 AM	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	Full Court 8:00-10:00 AM <i>18+ Adult</i>	Full Court 8:00-9:00 AM Beginner
9:00 AM						Pick Up	Pickleball 9:00-10:00 AM
9:30 AM 0:00 AM	Full Court 9:30 AM- 11:00 AM Beginner		Full Court 9:30 AM- 11:00 AM Advanced			Basketball Full Court	Int/Advanced Pickleball
D:30 AM	Pickleball		Pickleball Full Court			10:00-11:00 AM <i>Beginner</i>	Full Court 10:00-12:00 PM
1:00 AM 1:30 AM	Full Court 11:00 AM- 12:30 PM		11:00 AM- 12:30 PM Beginner Pickleball			Pickleball 11:00-12:00 PM Int/Advanced	18+ Adult Pick Up Basketball
2:00 PM	Advanced Pickleball		FICKIEDUII		Full Court 12:00-1:30	<u>Pickleball</u>	
2:30 PM 1:00 PM					PM 18+ Adult	Full Court 12:00 – 2:00 PM	
1:30 PM		Half Court		Half Court	Pick Up Basketball	Gym Closed	
2:00 PM 2:30 PM		2:00 PM - 3:00 PM \$ Pickleball Group Lessons		2:00 PM - 3:00 PM \$ Pickleball Group Lessons			
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Half Court	Half Court	Half Court	Half Court	Half Court	Open Gym	Open Gym
4:00 PM	3:00-5:00 PM Club J/ After School	3:00-5:30 PM <i>Club J/ After</i>	3:00-5:00 PM Club J/ After School	3:00-5:00 PM Club J/ After School	3:00-6:00 PM Club J/ After School		
4:30 PM 5:00 PM	School School		301001		30031	March '24 Program Dates:	
5:30 PM	Full Court 5:00-7:30 PM	Full Court	Full Court 5:00-7:30 PM	Full Court 5:00-6:30 PM Intermediate/		3/11: Kids Spring Break Camp 1:30 - 4pm *1/2 Court Closed*	
6:00 PM 6:30 PM	21+ Adult Pick Up	5:30-6:30 PM 18+ Pick Up Pickleball	21+ Adult Pick Up	Advanced 18+ Pickleball	Full Court	3/14: Kids Spring I 1:30 - 4pm *1/2 Co	
7:00 PM	Basketball	Full Court 6:30 -8:00 PM	Basketball	Full Court	6:00-8:00 PM Teen	3/15: Kids Spring I 1:30 - 4pm *1/2 Co	
7:30 PM 8:00 PM	Full Court 7:30-9:00 PM	Intermediate/ Advanced 18+ Pickleball	Full Court 7:30-9:00 PM	6:30 -8:00 PM Teen Pickleball	Pick Up Basketball	3/17: Kids Day Ou *1/2 Court Close	
8:30 PM	18+ Adult Pick Up	201 Fichicoun	18+ Adult Pick Up			3/20: Basketball 5 Vs. 5 Tournamen 5pm - 8:30pm *Court Closed*	
9:00 PM	Basketball		Basketball			3/29: Non-Student 1:30pm - 4pm *1/2	: Day: